PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Germany
Johannes Lübbering GmbH
Industriestraße 4
33442 Herzebrock-Clarholz
Telephone: +49 (52 45) 83 09-0
Fax: +49 (52 45) 83 09-250

1,5 37200006 2,4 (3/32") 37200015 3,3 37200024 4,2 37200033
1,6 (1/16") 37200007 2,5 37200016 3,4 37200025 4,3 37200034
1,7 37200008 2,6 37200017 3,5 37200026 4,4 37200035
1,8 37200009 2,7 37200018 3,6 37200027 4,5 37200036
7
DESOUTTER INTERFACE
2. DESOUTTER INTERFACE
2.1 TOOLS
TYPE MODEL MANUFACTURER NO.
ROTATIONAL SPEED
[rpm]
OUTPUT
[W]
MULTI-DRILL –
PISTOL
DR350-P5500-QR 205 147 984 4 5500 350
DR350-P4500-QR 205 147 983 4 4500 350
DR350-P3000-QR 205 147 528 4 3000 350
DR350-P1000-QR 205 147 981 4 1000 350
DR500-P5800-QR 615 176 190 0 5800 500
DR500-P4300-QR 615 176 189 0 4300 500
DR500-P2700-QR 615 176 188 0 2700 500
DR500-P1800-QR 615 176 187 0 1800 500
DR500-P1400-QR 615 176 186 0 1400 500
DR500-P1000-QR 615 176 185 0 1000 500
MULTI-DRILL –
STRAIGHT
DR300-T5500-QR 615 176 071 0 5500 300
DR300-T4500-QR 615 176 070 0 4500 300
DR300-T3000-QR 615 176 069 0 3000 300
DR300-T2000-QR 615 176 068 0 2000 300
DR300-T1000-QR 615 176 067 0 1000 300
DR300-T1000-QR BRB 615 176 118 0 1000 300
DR300-T550-QR 615 176 066 0 550 300
DR450-T5800-QR 615 176 162 0 5800 450
DR450-T4300-QR 615 176 161 0 4300 450
DR450-T2700-QR 615 176 160 0 2700 450
DR450-T1800-QR 615 176 159 0 1800 450
DR450-T1400-QR 615 176 158 0 1400 450
DR450-T1000-QR 615 176 157 0 1000 450
8
ITEM NO. TYPE
MAX. Ø D
[mm]